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29
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50 Free

50 Free

50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

50 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast

200 Breast

50 Fly

50 Fly

100 1M

50 Free

50 Free

50 Free

100 Free

400 Free

50 Back

:24.

:26.

:28.

:58.

:09

:30.

:36

:18.

:54.

:26.

:31.

:03.

:26.

:30.

:31.

:59.

:14.

:36.

87

95

71

30

.20

63

.27

50

97

10

10

73

80

96

44

62

06

45

Armstrong, Paul

Dees, Daniel
Keffer, Shawn

Avery, Jonathon

Avery, Jonathon

Armstrong, Paul

Keffer, Shawn

Keffer, Shawn

Keffer, Shawn

Armstrong, Paul

Avery, Jonathon

Armstrong, Paul

Thorne, Wade

Williams, Eric

Davies, Ben

Wade

Thorne,

Cheung, Ken

Davies, Ben
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ATB

MILT

NYG

NYG

LSD
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LSD

NYG

LSD

MASC

MILT

BB

MASC

RHM

BB
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100 Back
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50 Breast

50 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly
50 Fly

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 1M
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100 1M

400 IM

50 Free
50 Free

50 Free

100 Free
100 Free
100 Free

100 Free

:18.

:49.

:37.

:39

:27.

:30.

:35.

:35.

:10.

:14.

:16.

:19

:03.

:29.

:31.

:31.

:05.

:09.

:10.

:16.

69

91

75

.26

56

18

33

76

37

95

91

.27

41

49

06

44

32

32

70

48

Stackhouse, Tony

Stackhouse, Tony

Cheung, Ken

Williams, Eric

Stackhouse, Tony

Thorne, Wade
Davies, Ben

Williams, Eric

Thorne, Wade

Cheung, Ken
Stackhouse, Tony

Davies, Ben

Stackhouse, Tony

O'Brien, Sean
Plant, Dave

Cupidio, Chris

Van Greuning, Len
Hurlburt, Kevin
Plant, Dave

Hargreaves, Scott
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LSD

LSD

RHM

MILT

LSD

MASC

BB

MILT

MASC

RHM

LSD

BB

LSD

NYG

GMM

BB

NYG

NYG

GMM

JID
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50 Back

50 Back

100 Back

50 Breast
50 Breast

50 Breast

100 Breast
100 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly
50 Fly

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 1M
100 1M
100 1M
100 1M

100 1M

200 IM

200 IM

50 Free

:29.

:34.

:05.

:35.

:37.

144

:22.

:26.

:27.

:31.

:32.

:34

:22.

:11.

:14.

:19.

: 20

:21.

:53.

:02.

:32.

99

12

92

31

63

.22

09

12

30

97

70

.24

87

38

54

49

.23

17

56

58

42

Ward, Darren

Van Greuning, Len

Ward, Darren

Cupidio, Chris
O'Brien, Sean

Hargreaves, Scott

Van Greuning, Len
Plant, Dave

Hurlburt, Kevin

O'Brien, Sean
Cupidio, Chris

Plant, Dave

Hurlburt, Kevin

Van Greuning, Len
O'Brien, Sean
Cupidio, Chris
Plant, Dave

Hurlburt, Kevin

Plant, Dave

Hurlburt, Kevin

Merritt, Hudson
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NYG

ETOB

BB

NYG

JID

NYG

GMM
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BB
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NYG

GMM

NYG

GMM
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200 Free
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50 Back
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50 Breast

50 Breast

100 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 1M
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100 1M

:32.

:32.

:33.

:12.

:12.

:16

:43.

:05.

:41.

:14

:25.

:39

:42.

:30.

:34.

:37.

:37.

:08.

:10.

:12.

:24.

65

92

09

31

91

.27

75

55

41

.25

63

.27

33

46

98

46

98

52

47

75

92

Fleck, Doug
Shafir, Mark

Konstantopoulos, Ili

Merritt, Hudson
Shafir, Mark

Lam, Ernie

Merritt, Hudson

Lam, Ernie

Fleck, Doug

MacPherson, Michael

Merritt, Hudson

Shafir, Mark

Fleck, Doug

Shafir, Mark

Lam, Ernie

Fleck, Doug

Merritt, Hudson

MacPherson, Michael

MacPherson, Michael

Fleck, Doug

Merritt, Hudson
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NT
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DSC

GMM

DSC

DAM

ETOB

GMM

GMM

DAM
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DSC

DAM

GMM

ETOB

ETOB

DAM

GMM
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:27.
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:32.
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:33.
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:03.

:10.

:13.

:20.

:29.

:52.

:00.

:31.

:33.

:33.

:34.

93

46

49

69

49

51

86

85

03

.25

56

55

38

00

90

92

09

04

75

15

09

11

56

61

Merritt, Hudson

Shoesmith, Steve
Town, David
Musial, Wieslaw
Labine, Gary
Figliano, Dan
McFarlane, Brett
Thurlbeck, Gregg
Milligan, Rob
Proctor, Greg
Low, Graham

Bauer, Michael

Musial, Wieslaw
Labine, Gary
Thurlbeck, Gregg

Milligan, Rob

Labine, Gary

Town, David
Bauer, Michael

Labine, Gary

Town, David
McFarlane, Brett
Figliano, Dan

Labine, Gary
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GMM

UNON

O0PS

TYMS

DSC

MARK

DSC

ATB

O0PS

MASC

NYG

KING

TYMS

DSC

ATB

O0PS

DSC

OO0PS

KING

DSC

OO0PS

DSC

MARK

DSC
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:40
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:15.
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:26.
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:31.
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:35.

:37.

70

.24

83

83

.22

69

50

32

.20

64

93

.20

.24

76

13

74

64

65

86

64

03

08

95

Low, Graham
Thurlbeck, Gregg

Proctor, Greg

Musial, Wieslaw
McFarlane, Brett
Shoesmith, Steve
Bauer, Michael

Proctor, Greg

Musial, Wieslaw

Figliano, Dan
Milligan, Rob
Low, Graham

Von Appen, Kevin

Figliano, Dan

Milligan, Rob

Thurlbeck, Gregg

Town, David
Labine, Gary
Shoesmith, Steve
Low, Graham
McFarlane, Brett
Thurlbeck, Gregg

Milligan, Rob
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NYG

ATB

MASC

TYMS

DSC

UNON

KING

MASC

TYMS

MARK

OO0PS

NYG

BB

MARK

O0PS

ATB

OO0PS

DSC

UNON

NYG

DSC

ATB

OO0PS
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Fly
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50 Free
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400
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50 Back

50 Back
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100 Back

100 Back

100 Back

:10.

:15

:10.

:15.

:25.

:28.

:31.

:32.

:37.

:03.

:08.

:13.

:18.

:22.

:54.

:34.

:40.

:41.

144,

:23.

:34.

:36.

30

.27

56

55

78

92

03

38

79

88

38

63

43

91

83

47

73

88

48

30

49

53

Bauer, Michael

Shoesmith, Steve

Bauer, Michael
Labine, Gary
Low, Graham

Proctor, Greg

Porten, Hans
Kloosterman, Ben

Rodgers, Steve

Chisholm, Bill
Porten, Hans
McFarlane, Brian
Kloosterman, Ben

Rodgers, Steve

McFarlane, Brian

McFarlane, Brian

Kloosterman, Ben
Porten, Hans

Rodgers, Steve

Chisholm, Bill
Price, Tom

Rodgers, Steve
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KING

DSC

NYG

MASC

DOR

WDI

AURO

NT

DOR

NYG

WDI

AURO

NYG

NYG

WDI

DOR

AURO

NT

MILT

AURO
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Back

50 Breast

50 Breast

50 Breast

100

100

100
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50 Fly
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Fly

IM
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Back
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Breast

:00.

:40.

:43.

144

:27.

:29

:32.

:34.

:35.

:41.

:19.

:24.

:37.

:56.

:12.

:15.

:27.

:30.

:18.

:28.

37

45

87

.28

99

.26

52

99

95

44

43

41

91

90

09

09

57

00

44

13

Chisholm, Bill

Price, Tom

McFarlane, Brian

Kloosterman, Ben

Porten, Hans

Chisholm, Bill

Price, Tom

Porten, Hans

Kloosterman, Ben

Price, Tom

Porten, Hans

Kloosterman, Ben

Rodgers, Steve

Porten, Hans

Shannon, Patrick

Lindquist, Les

Shannon, Patrick

Lindquist, Les

Lindquist, Les

Shannon, Patrick
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MILT

NYG

WDI

DOR

NT

MILT

DOR

WDI

MILT

DOR

WDI

AURO

DOR

UNON

UNON

UNON

UNON

UNON

UNON
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50 Fly

100 Fly
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200 IM

400 IM

50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

50 Fly

50 Free

50 Free

50 Free

100 Free

100 Free

100 Free

200 Free

200 Free

200 Free

:38.

:29.

:24.

:59.

:28.

:34.

:17.

:47.

: 38

:33.

:37.

144,

:16.

124

:35.

:50.

:08.

:25.

13

75

78

30

13

95

04

49

.28

85

98

86

32

.27

31

58

48

56

Lindquist, Les

Lindquist, Les

Lindquist, Les

Shannon, Patrick

Shannon, Patrick

Wilson, Chris

Wilson, Chris

Wilson, Chris

Wilson, Chris

Bannerman, Bob

Lenard, John

Hall, Arthur

Bannerman, Bob

Lenard, John

Hall, Arthur

Bannerman, Bob

Lenard, John

Hall, Arthur
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BRNT
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ROW
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400 Free
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50 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 1M

200 IM
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200 Free
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:22.

:51.

:59

:45.

:35

:46.

:40.

:38.

:49.

:33.

:50.

:40.

:28.

:33.

:26.

:46.

39

41

.29

49

.28

84

83

05

51

51

84

52

54

72

40

99

Bannerman, Bob

Lenard, John

Hall, Arthur

Convey, John

Convey, John

Christie, Ian

Christie, Ian

Convey, John

Christie, Ian

Bannerman, Bob

Christie, Ian

Martin, Stuart

Smith, 0OSG, Chris

Martin, Stuart

Martin, Stuart

Smith, 0OSG, Chris
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BRCK
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ETOB

ETOB
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:50.

:49.
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:42.
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:46.

:17.

:56.

:07.

:36.

:55.

:45.

:01.

:59.

85

85

56

86

47

00

72

54

54

59

62

91

15

14

44

Smith, 0OSG, Chris

Smith, 0OSG, Chris

Smith, 0OSG, Chris

Galvin,

Galvin,

Galvin,

Galvin,

Howlett,

Howlett,

Howlett,

Howlett,

Galvin,

Howlett,

Jack

Jack

Jack

Jack

Kenneth

Kenneth

Kenneth

Kenneth

Jack

Kenneth

Roach, 0SG, Ted
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Female Relays
72 to 99
200 Free Relay
BURL 88 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:05.29
Sandra McCleary, , Petra Haneberry, Jenn Kerr
200 Medley Relay
BURL 88 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:23.41
Sandra McCleary, Petra Haneberry, Jenn Kerr,
120 to 159
200 Free Relay
GMM 157 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:18.80
Arlene Hills, Susan Bryden-Cromwell, Laura McDonald, Jennifer Leger
BRCK 134 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:23.46
Carolyn Prebble, Darlene Inglis, Julie McDermid, Terri Gregotski
200 Medley Relay
BRCK 139 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:51.27

Carolyn Prebble, Terri Gregotski, Jessica Saari, Darlene Inglis

Male Relays

100 to 119
200 Free Relay

NYG 114 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:54.53

Len Van Greuning, Sean O'Brien, Kevin Hurlburt,

200 to 239
200 Medley Relay

NYG 215 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:41.16

Graham Low, Brian McFarlane, Len Van Greuning, Jack Galvin
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Mixed Relays
72 to 99
200 Free Relay
NYG 94 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:02.16
Lindsay Norton, Len Van Greuning, Carolyn MacLeod,
120 to 159
BURL 129 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:59.88
Jenn Kerr, Sean Ashworth, Petra Haneberry, Zaid Kamil
BRCK 135 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:38.20
Julie McDermid, , John Convey, Jessica Saari
200 Medley Relay
BURL 128 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:10.13
Jenn Kerr, Sandra McCleary, Zaid Kamil, Sean Ashworth
GMM 154 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:29.70
Hudson Merritt, Susan Bryden-Cromwell, Dave Plant, Laura McDonald
160 to 199
200 Free Relay
GMM 165 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:11.27

Arlene Hills, Dave Plant, Susan Bryden-Cromwell, Hudson Merritt
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